COUNTY: DOUGLAS
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| NDUSTRY

AGRI CULTURAL SERVI CES
BUI LDI NG CONSTRUCTI ON
OTHER CONSTRUCTI ON
TRADE CONTRACTORS

MFG. FOOD, FOOD PRODUCTS
MFG. LUMBER- WOOD PRODUCTS
MFG. PRI NTI NG, PUBLI SHI NG
MFG. RUBBER, PLASTI CS

MFG. FABRI CATED METALS
MFG. NONELECTRI C MACHI NERY
MFG M SCELLANEQUS

MOTOR FREI GHT
COMVUNI CATI ON

UTI LI TY SERVI CES

WHCL: DURABLE GOCDS

WHCOL: NONDURABLE GOCODS
RETL: HARDWARE, BLDG MATLS
RETL: GENERAL MERCHANDI SE
RETL: FOOD

RETL: AUTO DEALERS, STATI ONS
RETL: APPAREL, ACCESSORI ES
RETL: FURNI TURE

RETL: EATI NG, DRI NKI NG
RETL: M SCELLANEOUS
BANKI NG

REAL ESTATE

HOTELS, LODG NG PLACES
PERSONAL SERVI CES

BUSI NESS SERVI CES
AUTOMOBI LE SERVI CES

M SC REPAI R SERVI CES
MOTI ON Pl CTURES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATI ON
HEALTH SERVI CES

EDUCATI ONAL SERVI CES
MEMBERSHI P ORGANI ZATI ONS

GROSS SALES

$6, 429, 969
$9, 518, 081
$3, 431, 587
$20, 770, 792
$1, 985, 680
$2, 988, 980
$696, 258
$22, 647, 245
$46, 412, 688
$9, 152, 430
$21, 481, 575
$12, 099, 699
$84, 633, 346
$28, 724, 935
$37, 377, 110
$113, 398, 439
$33, 402, 433
$82, 822, 650
$61, 131, 698
$79, 948, 449
$5, 648, 477
$23, 590, 086
$34, 499, 684
$56, 348, 253
$19, 081

$1, 186, 953
$20, 952, 360
$4, 379, 381
$17, 661, 892
$16, 443, 615
$6, 148, 466
$1, 913, 889
$5, 850, 523
$8, 470, 953
$490, 166
$1, 806, 085

M NNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATI STI CS

COUNTY BY | NDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2000

TAXABLE SALES

$1, 336, 560
$14, 802
$834, 214
$1, 459, 155
$643, 431
$1, 381, 708
$295, 569
$6, 209

$23, 557
$16, 813
$938, 881
$21, 320
$68, 077, 793
$16, 929, 969
$15, 725, 970
$14, 066, 464
$24, 031, 814
$52, 695, 377
$12, 404, 473
$18, 067, 786
$354, 068
$18, 368, 725
$33, 722, 613
$33, 861, 465
$19, 081
$55, 632
$19, 262, 116
$1, 970, 118
$7, 875, 305
$8, 331, 627
$4, 272,029
$1, 908, 519
$5, 023, 372
$335, 158
$490, 166
$855, 029

SALES TAX

$86, 873
$963

$54, 225
$94, 846
$41, 824
$89, 805
$19, 212
$404

$1, 530

$1, 093
$61, 033
$1, 385

$4, 425, 058
$1, 100, 459
$1, 021, 689
$920, 572
$1, 490, 214
$3, 425, 200
$806, 289
$1, 187, 249
$23,018
$1, 193, 959
$2, 280, 368
$2, 380, 377
$1, 242

$3, 611

$1, 279, 046
$128, 045
$508, 272
$541, 551
$276, 916
$124, 837
$337, 300
$21, 787
$31, 861
$73, 062

USE TAX

$9, 194
$24, 717
$60, 814
$22, 299
$23, 273

$378
$4

$5, 135
$45, 090

$461

$2, 499

$9, 730
$73, 594

$7,624
$22, 639
$32, 611

$9, 688
$48, 435

$3, 557
$20, 960

$434
$55, 701
$975
$18, 104
$1, 055
$0

$12, 095
$624

$2, 013

$1, 071

$1, 120

$0
$940

$3, 959

$0
$905

TOTAL TAX

$96, 067
$25, 680
$115, 039
$117, 145
$65, 097
$90, 183
$19, 216
$5, 539
$46, 620
$1, 554
$63, 532
$11, 115
$4, 498, 652
$1, 108, 083
$1, 044, 328
$953, 183
$1, 499, 902
$3, 473, 635
$809, 846
$1, 208, 209
$23, 452
$1, 249, 660
$2, 281, 343
$2, 398, 481
$2, 297

$3, 611

$1, 291, 141
$128, 669
$510, 285
$542, 622
$278, 036
$124, 837
$338, 240
$25, 746
$31, 861
$73, 967
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COUNTY: DOUGLAS (cont.)
| NDUSTRY
87 ENGI NEERI NG, MGMI' SERVI CES
89 M SCELLANEQUS SERVI CES
90 PUBLI C ADM NI STRATI ON
99 UNDESI GNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

M NNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATI STI CS

GROSS SALES

$2, 720, 662
$3, 152, 529

$321, 443
$27, 678, 902

$918, 337, 444

COUNTY BY | NDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2000

TAXABLE SALES

$566, 451
$1, 983, 695
$121, 377
$5, 039, 719

$373, 388, 130

SALES TAX

$36, 815
$128, 938

$7, 887
$327, 584

$24, 536, 399

USE TAX

$13, 164
$2,734
$5, 192
$9, 633

$552, 421

TOTAL TAX

$49, 979
$131, 672
$13, 079
$337, 217

$25, 088, 820

NUMBER
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24
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48

1, 307



